
0.480.380.280.18

95% Confidence Interval for Mu

0.480.380.28

95% Confidence Interval for Median

Variable: lab 4

0.301634

0.071555

0.285772

Maximum
3rd Quartile
Median
1st Quartile
Minimum

N
Kurtosis
Skewness
Variance
StDev
Mean

P-Value:
A-Squared:

0.473861

0.220266

0.466728

0.530000
0.460000
0.385000
0.312500
0.180000

8
-1.03426
-3.4E-01
1.17E-02
0.108224
0.376250

0.915
0.160

95% Confidence Interval for Median

95% Confidence Interval for Sigma

95% Confidence Interval for Mu

Anderson-Darling Normality Test

Descriptive Statistics


